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Série 1 4/6 821 - Semi-Auto Entente Chapelloise

vendredi 6 mars 2026 à 14:30

02141182 S1 1 821 CASSE Thierry 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
00856761 S1 2 821 ABIVEN Christian 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
03415434 S1 3 821 DUTARDE Claude 45 C.J.F. TIR
82832786 S1 4 821 LAIZEAU Yann 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL

Série 2 2/8 821 - Semi-Auto Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 10:00

82559555 S1 1 821 PELLE Sébastien 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
82575979 S1 2 821 PERARD Didier 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

Série 3 2/12 821 - Semi-Auto Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 13:30

82539655 S1 1 821 OUDOUX Anthony 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82758397 S1 2 821 OUDOUX Thomas 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE

Série 4 6/6 821 - Semi-Auto Entente Chapelloise

dimanche 8 mars 2026 à 10:00

82513042 S1 1 821 BETTONI Benoît 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
02140283 S1 2 821 WARRE Lionel 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
02588629 S1 3 821 BOULARD Richard 45 AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
82432500 S1 4 821 POTHAIN David 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82836122 S1 5 821 DA SILVA Alexandre 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82425224 S1 6 821 TOUZEAU Philippe 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE

Série 21 7/8 820 - 822 - 823 Entente Chapelloise

vendredi 6 mars 2026 à 16:30

02141182 S1 1 820 CASSE Thierry 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82785138 S1 2 820 SALANDINI Philippe 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
03415434 S1 3 820 DUTARDE Claude 45 C.J.F. TIR
82836122 S1 4 820 DA SILVA Alexandre 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82832786 S1 5 820 LAIZEAU Yann 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
00856761 S1 6 820 ABIVEN Christian 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82513934 S3 7 822 BISSONNET Hervé 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

Série 22 8/8 820 - 822 - 823 Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 09:00

82849147 S1 1 820 ROSSIGNOL Loïc 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
82425224 S1 2 820 TOUZEAU Philippe 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82559555 S1 3 820 PELLE Sébastien 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
82432500 S1 4 820 POTHAIN David 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82857479 S1 5 820 DESBORDES Pierre-Jean 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
02140283 S1 6 820 WARRE Lionel 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82857484 S1 7 820 DESBORDES Jane 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
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82621206 S1 8 820 AUZOL Pierre 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

Série 23 1/8 820 - 822 - 823 Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 17:00

82659472 S3 8 822 BOURGES Pascal 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

Série 24 5/8 820 - 822 - 823 Entente Chapelloise

dimanche 8 mars 2026 à 09:00

82513042 S1 1 823 BETTONI Benoît 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
02433823 S1 2 820 MOINDRON Bruno 45 C.J.F. TIR
03036772 S1 3 820 BENARD Jean-Paul 45 J3 SPORTS AMILLY
02588629 S1 4 820 BOULARD Richard 45 AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
82575979 S3 5 822 PERARD Didier 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

Série 31 6/6 830 - 832 Entente Chapelloise

vendredi 6 mars 2026 à 14:30

03415434 S1 1 830 DUTARDE Claude 45 C.J.F. TIR
03378506 S1 2 830 HAMEAU David 45 J3 SPORTS AMILLY
82785138 S1 3 830 SALANDINI Philippe 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
82832786 S1 4 832 LAIZEAU Yann 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
03461082 S1 5 832 PAGANELLI Pierre-Antoine 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
82769210 S1 6 832 GARIN Pierre 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL

Série 32 6/6 830 - 832 Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 10:00

02141182 S1 1 830 CASSE Thierry 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
03387364 S1 2 830 LINDET Nicolas 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
82836122 S1 3 830 DA SILVA Alexandre 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82621206 S1 4 830 AUZOL Pierre 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
02140283 S1 5 830 WARRE Lionel 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82513042 S1 6 830 BETTONI Benoît 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE

Série 33 8/10 830 - 832 Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 13:30

82534880 S1 1 830 BOULANGER Jean-Claude 45 C.J.F. TIR
82432500 S1 2 830 POTHAIN David 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
00856761 S1 3 830 ABIVEN Christian 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
03463161 S1 4 830 PLANARD Michel 45 J3 SPORTS AMILLY
82481020 S1 5 830 FARCINADE Philippe 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82472482 S1 6 830 CABARET Pierre 45 MONTARGIS TIR
82621206 S1 7 832 AUZOL Pierre 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
02141182 S1 8 832 CASSE Thierry 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE

Série 34 6/6 830 - 832 Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 15:10

82534880 S1 1 832 BOULANGER Jean-Claude 45 C.J.F. TIR
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82584912 S1 2 830 DUQUENET Anthony 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
02362084 S1 3 830 PROUST Benoist 45 C.J.F. TIR
82893371 S1 4 830 HORBATY Jean-Pierre 45 J3 SPORTS AMILLY
82681417 S1 5 830 LADOUCE Mathieu 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
02433823 S1 6 830 MOINDRON Bruno 45 C.J.F. TIR

Série 35 8/8 830 - 832 Entente Chapelloise

dimanche 8 mars 2026 à 10:00

82425224 S1 1 830 TOUZEAU Philippe 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82968752 S1 2 830 ROYER Mathias 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
82832786 S1 3 830 LAIZEAU Yann 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
03461082 S1 4 830 PAGANELLI Pierre-Antoine 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
03434973 S1 5 830 MARIETTE Axel 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
82832787 S1 6 830 COMBET Caroline 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
82769210 S1 7 830 GARIN Pierre 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
82589744 S1 8 830 CHATEAU Arnaud 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE

Série 41 3/10 831 Entente Chapelloise

vendredi 6 mars 2026 à 15:30

03415434 S1 1 831 DUTARDE Claude 45 C.J.F. TIR
03378506 S1 2 831 HAMEAU David 45 J3 SPORTS AMILLY
82785138 S1 3 831 SALANDINI Philippe 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE

Série 42 6/10 831 Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 11:00

02141182 S1 1 831 CASSE Thierry 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
03387364 S1 2 831 LINDET Nicolas 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
82836122 S1 3 831 DA SILVA Alexandre 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82621206 S1 4 831 AUZOL Pierre 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
02140283 S1 5 831 WARRE Lionel 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82513042 S1 6 831 BETTONI Benoît 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE

Série 43 6/10 831 Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 14:35

82534880 S1 1 831 BOULANGER Jean-Claude 45 C.J.F. TIR
82584912 S1 2 831 DUQUENET Anthony 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
02362084 S1 3 831 PROUST Benoist 45 C.J.F. TIR
03463161 S1 4 831 PLANARD Michel 45 J3 SPORTS AMILLY
82481020 S1 5 831 FARCINADE Philippe 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82472482 S1 6 831 CABARET Pierre 45 MONTARGIS TIR

Série 44 4/10 831 Entente Chapelloise

samedi 7 mars 2026 à 16:10

82589744 S1 3 831 CHATEAU Arnaud 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82893371 S1 4 831 HORBATY Jean-Pierre 45 J3 SPORTS AMILLY
82681417 S1 5 831 LADOUCE Mathieu 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
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02433823 S1 6 831 MOINDRON Bruno 45 C.J.F. TIR

Série 45 8/10 831 Entente Chapelloise

dimanche 8 mars 2026 à 11:00

82425224 S1 1 831 TOUZEAU Philippe 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
82968752 S1 2 831 ROYER Mathias 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
82832786 S1 3 831 LAIZEAU Yann 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
03461082 S1 4 831 PAGANELLI Pierre-Antoine 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
03434973 S1 5 831 MARIETTE Axel 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
82832787 S1 6 831 COMBET Caroline 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
00856761 S1 7 831 ABIVEN Christian 45 ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
02588629 S1 8 831 BOULARD Richard 45 AVENIR LAILLY EN VAL
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